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Ink jet EPSON C13T616400 giallo 53 ml

CK036497

Ink jet EPSON C13T616400 giallo 53 ml
8715946419527

EPSON

1553511

N

Cadauno
1

2160
0.18
S77.5

Tanica inchiostro a pigmenti giallo EPSON DURABrite Ultra.

B-300, B-310N, B-500DN, B-510DN

Colore giallo

Marca EPSON




Resa

3.500 copie




